We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Electric Mortice Locks
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Hi-O Room Guard Locking System
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
3570ELHRG0SC Hi-O Room Guard Mortice Lock
EA280 Power Transfer
RG3SC Room Guard Turn Knob Assembly
HPS-24VDC 24Vdc Power supply unit
HLM-004 4 Way Adaptor
HLM-018 Override Switch Wire – 15M
HLM-008 8M Extension Cable
HLM-011 Terminal Strip Adaptor (PAIR)
HLM-012 Hi-O Termination Socket
HPM-SW1 Emergency Switch
HPM-FP1 Faceplate for Emergency Switch
Room Guard Kit - Contents
Contents Qty

Specify 24Vdc option when required
3582ELAM2RSC62
Accessories Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
3580-2902AC##
Anti-Clockwise Rebate Kit  Replace ##
with finish code (SC, CP, PB)
35802902CW##
 Clockwise Rebate Kit
Replace ## with finish code (SC, CP, PB)
SP572-3129 LED Assembly to suit 3570/3580
SP3580-1052 7.5m extended 9 wire cable
A
29
1.5
14
12.7
184177
26.5
4
51
A
75
19Lockwood Product Catalogue | Electric Mortice Locks
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
3580 Series Electric Mortice Lock
Accessories
Finish Anti-clockwise Clockwise
Satin Chrome 3580-2902ACWSC 3580-2902CWSC
Bright Chrome 3580-2902ACWCP 3580-2902CWCP
Polished Brass 3580-2902ACWPB 3580-2902CWPB
Rebate kits to suit 13 mm rebated timber doors with a minimum
backset of 30 mm include an adaptor to mount the lock and a
special strike plate. Handing of the rebate kits is determined by
the opening movement of the door on which the lock is fitted.